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Dear Wine Lover,

At first glance, MASH might seem like a restaurant where the food is all-important - and we do take
our steaks very seriously. However, at heart, we are all wine lovers of the highest order. In addition,
over the years we have found that a steakhouse is the perfect setting to enjoy a good bottle of wine,
as the food is not overly complicated, atmosphere is friendly and the conversation eye-to-eye. In our
wine lists, we strive to present good options for everyone’s palate (and wallet). With that said, we
aspire to have the best selection of American wines outside of the States. We believe that great wine
is meant to be enjoyed amongst friends and not collecting dust while getting nostalgic glances in
some sad trophy cellar. Please do not hesitate to ask one of our sommeliers to guide you through the
selection or answer any questions or suggestions you might have.

Skal!

Proprietors | Sommeliers
Jesper Boelskifte
Erik Gemal Witting

Head Sommelier
René Martin Von Lundbolim



2019

2015

2014

2014

2013

2008

2019

2018

2022
2023

2020

CHAMPAGNE
Cremant de Bourgogne, Brut,Vitteau - Alberti
Les Mesnil, Blanc de Blancs

Louis Roederer "Collection" 244 ", Brut

Pierre Gerbais, Celles-sur-Ource.
Lafon " Comtesse "

Pol Roger "Reserve", Brut, Epernay
Pol Roger "Reserve", Brut, Epernay

Pol Roger "Sir Winston Churchill" , Brut, Epernay

Pertier Jouét " Belle Epoque "

Pierre Peters, Cuvée Spéciale Les Chétillons
Krug Grand Cavee, Reims

Laurent Perrier "Grand Siecle”

Dom Perignon

Taittinger," Comtes de Champagne "

ROSE CHAMPAGNE
André Clouet, Ros¢ "MASH"
Pierre Gerbais, Celles-sur-Ource, Rose
Pol Roger Rosé, Brut, Epernay
ROSE WINE

Minuty, Cotes de Provence, Frankrig
Minuty, Cotes de Provence, Frankrig

Chateau de Miraval, Provence

495

695

950

900

1100

1100

MAGNUM 2200

2900

3600

2900

4500

3500

4500

4500

875

1000

2000

550
MAGNUM 985

6 Liter 5000
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2021

2021

2020

2020
2021

2020

2020

2019
2017

2008
2005
2010

2019

2020
2019
2019
2017

2019

2016
2020

2023
2023
2023
2022
2018

2021

CALIFORNIA
Chardonnay, Calera
Chardonnay, Shafer, Red Shoulder Ranch, Napa Valley
Chardonnay, Freemark Abbey, Napa Valley

Chardonnay, Sandhi, Santa Rita Hills
Chardonnay, Sandhi, Santa Rita Hills

Chardonnay, Linda Vista, Matthiasson, Napa Valley

Chardonnay, Ramey, Russian River Valley

Chanin " Bien Nacido ", Santa Maria Valley MAGNUM
Chanin "Los Alamos Vineyard ", Santa Barbara County MAGNUM
Chardonnay, Hanzell, Sonoma Valley

Chardonnay, Hanzell, Sonoma Valley
Chardonnay, Hanzell, Sonoma Valley MAGNUM

Leo Steen "Peaberry ", Chenin Blanc

CALIFORNIA - Others

Bergstrom "Old Stones ", Willamette Valley, Otregon
Bergstrom " Bergstrom Vineyard "

Bergstrom "Silice ", Chehalem Mountains
Bergstrom "Sigrid ", Willamette Valley, Oregon

Sauvignon Blanc, Spottswoode, North Coast, Napa Valley

AUSTRALIA

Viognier, By Farr, Geelong, Victoria
Chardonnay, By Farr, Geelong, Victoria

NEW ZEALAND

Chardonnay, Kumeo Village

Pinot Gris, Kumeo Village

Chardonnay, Cloudy Bay

Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay

Chardonnay "Rosies Block ", Neudotf, Nelson

URUGUAY
Garzon, Albarifio Reserva, Uruguay

775

1200

950

1100
875

1189

950

1600
1600

1800
1900
3700

475

775
1495
1495
1995

750

1100
1100

385
375
785
725
795

395

Side 4



2023
2018
2019
2012

2020
2020
2013

2023
2023
2022
2020
2019

2022
2014

2017

GERMANY

Riesling Kabinett "Brauneberger Juffer ", Fritz Haag, Mosel
Riesling Spitlese" Brauneberger Juffer ", Fritz Haag, Mosel
Riesling Kabinett "Urziger Wurzgarten ", Markus Molitor, Mosel
Riesling, Spitlese, Dr. Hermannn, Mosel

AUSTRIA
Gruner Veltliner, Ecker, Wagram,
Gruner Veltliner " 'Thal ", Hiedler
Riesling "Trum", Pichler-Krutzler, Wachau

ITALY

Pinot Grigio, Emacora

Arneis, Matteo Coreggia

Pinot Grigio, Livio Felluga, Friuli
Soave " Calvarino ", Pieropan, Italy
Donnafugata "Anthilia ", Sicilia bianco,

SPAIN

Verdejo, José Patiente, Rueda
Raphael Palacios "Louro do Bolo", Valdeorras

PORTUGAL

Quinta D “Amares, "Loureiro ", Vinho Verde

725
795
575
650

395
550
750

525
450
500
475
395

425
375

395
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2016
2011
2009
2008

2021
2015

2017

2021
2022

2023

2019
2018

2021

FRANCE
ALSACE
Riesling "Cuvée Frederic Emile", Trimbach
Riesling "Clos Ste Hune", Trimbach
Riesling "Clos Ste Hune", Trimbach
Riesling "Clos Ste Hune", Trimbach
BORDEAUX

Grand Bateau, Chateau Beychevelle,
L'Esprit de Chevalier, Pessac-Léognan

Cotes De Gascogne, Domaine Hauret
CHABLIS

Chablis, Jean Dauvissat
Chablis" Vielles Vigne ", Domaine Seguinot-Bordet

LOIRE
Sancerre, Vignoble Danny

Pouilly-Fumé "Baron de 1", Domaine de Ladoucette
Pouilly-Fumé "Baron de L", Domaine de Ladoucette

Pouilly-Fuisse " Vielles Vigne ", Domaine Vessigaud

995
2400
2600
2600

485
695

465

685
725

650

1395
1495

895
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2022
2021

2021

2022

2019

2022
2020
2022
2022

2020
2020

2022

2022
2022

2020
2009

2021
2022
2022
2021
2014

FRANCE - COTE DE BEAUNE

Bourgogne Blanc, La Chablisienne
Bourgogne Blanc, Arnaud Baillot

Bourgogne Aligote " Vielles Vigne " Mark Haisma
Macon - Verze, Leflaive
Savigny-Les-Beaune, Dom. Bellene

Meursault, Joseph Faiveley

Meursault 1. Cru. "Blagny ", Joseph Faiveley
Meursault 1. Cru. "Blagny ", Joseph Faiveley
Puligny - Montrachet, Joseph Faiveley

Meursault "Pré du Manche ", Mikulski
Chateau Meursault, Premier Cru: "Charmes "

Meursault, Le Limozin, Bader Mimeur

Bourgogne Chardonnay, Bruno Colin
Chassagne - Montrachet, Bruno Colin

Bourgogne Blanc, Domaine Fontaine Gagnard
Criots-Batard-Montrachet, Grand Cru, Domaine Fontaine Gagnard

Puligny - Montrachet " Vielles Vigne ", Vincent Giradin
Puligny - Montrachet " Vielles Vigne ", Vincent Giradin
Meursault " Les Clous ", Vincent Giradin

Meursault " Vielles Vigne ", Vincent Giradin

Le Montrachet, Vincent Giradin

375
725

775
795
1400
1500
2300
2300

1900

2600
3600

1300

895
1900

950
6500

2300
2300
1695
1645
13500
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2021

2021

2021

2021
2021
2019
2019
2019

2009
2006

2019
2017
2015
2013
2017

2009

2019

2021

CALIFORNIA - PINOT NOIR

Failla, Sonoma Coast

Chanin

Walter Hansel " The South Slope Vineyard ", Santa Rosa

Sandhi, Sta. Rita Hills

Hirsch Vineyards, East Ridge, Sonoma Coast
Hirsch Vineyards, Raschen Ridge, Sonoma Coast
Hirsch Vineyards, West Ridge, Sonoma Coast
Hirsch Vineyards, San Andreas Fault, Sonoma Coast

Hanzell, Sonoma Valley
Hanzell, Sonoma Valley

Chanin "Bien Nacido", Santa Maria Valley

Chanin "Sanford & Benedict Vineyard", Sta. Rita Hills
Chanin "Sanford & Benedict Vineyard", Sta. Rita Hills
Lutum "Bien Nacido Vineyard", Santa Maria Valley

Peter Michael " Ma Danseuse ", Seaview, Sonoma

Williams-Selyem "Estate Vineyard", Russian River Valley

OREGON - PINOT NOIR

Bergsttom "Cumberland" , Willamette Valley

Arterberry Maresch "Dundee Hills", Maresch Vineyard

MAGNUM
MAGNUM

675

750

795

975
2300
2200
2200
1295

1950
1725

2200
2200
850
995
2900

3400

895

1195
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2018

2018

2019
2019

2017
2015

1998

2017

2018
2018

2015
2019
2008
2018
2016
2019
2019
2018
2011
2020
2019
2018

2015

2008
2001

2016

CALIFORNIA - CABERNET SAUVIGNON & MERITAGE

NAPA VALLEY

Louis Martini
Cliff Lede

Silverado, Rock Blend
Silverado, Estate Grown

Ramey "Claret"
Ramey Wine Cellars

Ric Forman
Hudson "Phoenix"

Spottswoode Estate, St.-Helena
Spottswoode Estate "Lyndenhurst"

Ceritas "Peter Martin Ray Vineyard"

DuMol

Staglin "Staglin Family"

Mascot

Mayacamas Vineyard, Mt. Veeder

Shafer "Td 9"

Shafer "One Point Five", Stag's Leap District
Shafer "One Point Five", Stag's Leap District
Shafer "Hillside Select", Stag's Leap District
Caymus

Caymus

Caymus "Special Selection”

Caymus "Special Selection"

Vine Cliff "Oakville Estate", Oakville
Vine Cliff

Cliff Lede " Poetry, Stags Leap District"

MAGNUM

MAGNUM

MAGNUM

MAGNUM
MAGNUM

950

925

900
1200

725
995

1300

1495

1900
1350

2495
2295
2900
2300
2600
1400
2200
2100
6900
1495
2600
2995

7995

2500
2800

3495
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2008
2005

2019

2018
2012
2011

2016

2011

2013

2009
2009

2008
2008

2010
2008
2007
2006

2010

2013
2011
2013
2011
2011
2013

CALIFORNIA - CABERNET SAUVIGNON & MERITAGE (continued)

Hendry Vineyards MAGNUM
Hendry Vineyards MAGNUM
Sebastiani, Alexander Valley

Opus One
Opus One
Opus One

Silver Oak, Alexander Valley "Library Release"
Dominus Estate
Joseph Phelps DB. MAGNUM

Bond "Melbury"
Harlan

Diamond Creek "Gravelly Meadow", Diamond Mountain
Diamond Creek "Red Rock Terrace", Diamond Mountain

Hyde de Villaine, Belle Cuisine
Hyde de Villaine, Belle Cuisine
Hyde de Villaine, Belle Cuisine
Hyde de Villaine, Belle Cuisine

La Jota, Howell Mountain

Lokoya, Diamond Mountain District
Lokoya, Diamond Mountain District
Lokoya, Mount Weeder

Lokoya, Mount Weeder

Lokoya, Spring Mountain District
Lokoya, Howell Mountain

1895
1995

745

7985
7985
6985

1600

2995

5800

4900
9900

3200
3100

1600
1400
1500
1600

1400

5900
4500
5900
3995
4900
5900
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2018
1998
1989
1986
1997

2013
2010

2017
2007
1999
1997

2007
2007

CALIFORNIA - SONOMA COUNTY

Peter Michael " Au Paradis "
Carmenet "Reserve", Moon Mountain
Hanzell, Sonoma Valley
Stemmler Winery
Laurel Glen, Sonoma Mountain
CENTRAL COAST
EOS
Mount Eden "Estate", Santa Cruz Mountains

Ridge "Montebello", Santa Cruz Mountains

Ridge "Montebello", Santa Cruz Mountains MAGNUM
Ridge "Montebello", Santa Cruz Mountains MAGNUM
Ridge "Montebello", Santa Cruz Mountains

WASHINGTON STATE

Leonetti, Cabernet Sauvignon, Walla Walla Valley
Leonetti, Cabernet Sauvignon, Reserve, Walla Walla Valley

2900
1800
4500
1450
1600

495
1600

2800
4900
5600
3200

1600
2200
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2017
2010
2016

2019
2019
2019
2013
2013
2012
2012
2010

2021

2022
2021
2021
2020
2021
2009
2008

2022

2013
2012

CALIFORNIA - OTHERS

Hacienda
La Jota, Cabernet Franc, Howell Mountain

Bacino Divino " Pazzo ", Sangiovese

SYRAH

Syrah " Patterson ", Piedrasasi, St. Rita Hills

Syrah " Bien Nacido ", Piedrasasi, Santa Maria Valley
Syrah " Relentless ", Shafer, Napa Valley

Syrah "Rim Rock", Piedrasassi, Arroyo Grande Valley
Syrah "North Coast", Arnot Roberts

Syrah "Presqu'ile", Piedrasassi, Santa Maria Valley
Hyde de Villaine, Californio Syrah

Hyde de Villaine, Californio Syrah

MERLOT
Silverado, Mount George, Napa Valley
ZINFANDEL

Zinfandel, The Clown

Zinfandel, Caymus

Zinfandel, Ridge " Geyserville ", Sonoma County

Zinfandel, Ridge " Geysetrville ", Sonoma County

Zinfandel, Old Vine, Bedrock Wine, Sonoma

Zinfandel, Franz Hill Vineyard, Napa Valley

Zinfandel, "Parpera", Williams-Selyem, Russian River Valley

ARGENTINA
Malbec, Lunta

AUSTRALIA

Pinot Noir "Farrside", By Farr, Geelong
Pinot Noit "Tout Pres", By Farr, Geelong

MAGNUM

MAGNUM

MAGNUM

600
2300
675

1550
1550
1900
1350
1200
1150
1500
1600

900

385
1200
925
1850
650
750
3600

425

1100
1400
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2018
2019

2018

2018
2017
2016

2018
2018
2017
2018
2017

2017
2018

2013
2012

2017

2020
2018

2017
2015

1995
2017

2012

2017
2018
2016

2021
2021

2010

2015

ITALY - PIEDMONT

Barbera d “Alba " Marun ", Matteo Correggia
Dolcetto D “Alba " Priavino " , Robert Voerzio

Barbaresco" Cotta ", Albino Rocca

Barolo, Fratelli Revello
Barolo, Brovia
Barolo, "Marenca", L. Pira

Barolo " Cannubi ", Paolo Scavino
Barolo, Paolo Scavino

Barolo, "Bric del Fidsc", Paolo Scavino
Barolo, "CaRoBric", Paolo Scavino
Barolo, "CaRoBric", Paolo Scavino

Barolo, Aldo Conterno
Barolo, Aldo Conterno

Barolo Riserva " Cerretta ", Elio Altare
Barolo Riserva " Cerretta ", Elio Altare

Brunello di Montalcino, Il Marroneto

Rosso di Montalcino, Silvio Nardi
Brunello di Montalcino, Silvio Nardi

Rosso di Montalcino, Biondi Santi
Brunello di Montalcino, Biondi Santi

Castello di Ramponella, Sammarco IGT

Ornellaia

"Masetto", Tenuta dell'Ornellaia

ITALY - TUSCANY

Tignanello IGT MAGMUM
Solaia
Solaia MAGNUM
VENETO

Valpolicella Superiore " Ripasso ", Brigaldara
Valpolicella Superiore " Ripasso ", Brigaldara MAGNUM
Amarone della Valpolicella, Dal Forno Romano

CAMPANIA

Taurasi " Vigna Macchia Dei Gotti ", Antonio Cagnlano

560
650

995

750
1900
1600

1750
1100
1800
1795
1795

2200
2200

3400
3300

1750

595
1495

1695
2995

1495
3900

11000

4500
5500
14000

575
1100

6500

995
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2018

2019
2016
2014
2014
2014
2013
2001
1998

2012
2011
2010
2008
2006
2005
2003
2003
2000
1974
1973
1946

2011

2020
2019

2011
2003

2012
2011

2014

2010
2018

2021
2019
2018
2013

SPAIN - RIBERA DEL DUERO

" Corimbo ", Bodegs La Horra,

Vega Sicilia "Valbuena"
Vega Sicilia "Valbuena"
Vega Sicilia "Valbuena"
Vega Sicilia "Valbuena"
Vega Sicilia "Valbuena"
Vega Sicilia "Valbuena"
Vega Sicilia "Valbuena"
Vega Sicilia "Valbuena"

Vega Sicilia "Unico"
Vega Sicilia "Unico"
Vega Sicilia "Unico"
Vega Sicilia "Unico"
Vega Sicilia "Unico"
Vega Sicilia "Unico"
Vega Sicilia "Unico"
Vega Sicilia "Unico"
Vega Sicilia "Unico"
Vega Sicilia "Unico"
Vega Sicilia "Unico

Vega Sicilia "Unico

DB. MAGNUM
MAGNUM

DB MAGNUM

MAGNUM
MAGNUM
DB MAGNUM
DB MAGNUM

Vega Sicilia "Unico", Reserva Especial '96/'98/'02

Aalto PS "Pagos Seleccionadas”

Flor de Pingus
Flor de Pingus

Dominico de Pingus "Pingus"
Dominico de Pingus "Pingus"

Alion
Alion

LLa Nieta

Manyetes, Rene Barbier, Priorat
Clos Mogador, Ren¢ Batbier, Priorat

Cabernet Sauvignon, Son Prim, Mallorca
Pintia, Tempos Vega Sicilia

Pintia, Vega Sicilia

Pintia, Vega Sicilia

MAGNUM
MAGNUM
MAGNUM
MAGNUM
MAGNUM

SPAIN - RIOJA
PRIORAT

TORO & BEIARES

MAGNUM

700

2600
2200
9900
4995
2200
2200
2300
2300

6600
6500
5500
37950
5200
9995
8900
24000
27000
8590
9600
14950
5600

4400

6500
6500

16000
12500

2800
2900

1695

1900
1695

550
1250
1545
2500
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2019

2019
2012

2017
2012
2012
2019
2008
2012
2008
2012
2006

2019
2019
2010
2008
2002
2019
2004
2010
2004
2004
1996
1983
1978

2012
2010
2010
2012
2019

2017
2016
2016
2015
2012
2012
1979

2017
1995

2018
2017
2018
2013
2012
2011

2019
2008

FRANCE - BORDEAUX
Chateau La Tonnelle, Cru Bourgeois, Haut Medoc

Domaine de Cambes, Cote de Bourg
Domaine de Cambes, Cote de Bourg

ST.-ESTEPHE
Chateau Meyney
Chateau Tronquoy - Lalande
Chateau Calon Segur 2. Cru Classé
Le Pagodes de Cos
Le Pagodes de Cos 2. vin Cos D'Estournel
Chéteau Montrose 2. Cru Classé
Chateau Montrose 2. Cru Classé
Chéteau Cos D'Estournel 2. Cru Classé
Chateau Cos D'Estournel 2. Cru Classé
PAUILLAC
Chéteau Pédesclaux 5. Cru Classé
Chateau Lynch-Bages 5. Cru Classé
Chateau Lynch-Bages 5. Cru Classé
Chateau Lynch-Bages 5. Cru Classé
Chateau Lynch-Bages 5. Cru Classé
Reserve de la Comtesse 2. vin
Chéteau Pichon Comtesse de Lalande 2. Cru Classé
Chateau Pichon Baron 2. Cru Classé
Chateau Latour 1. Cru Classé
Chateau Mouton Rothschild 1. Cru Classé
Chateau Mouton Rothschild 1. Cru Classé
Chateau Mouton Rothschild 1. Cru Classé
Chateau Mouton Rothschild 1. Cru Classé
ST.-JULIEN
Chateau Langoa Barton 2. Cru Classé
Leoville Las Cases
Chateau Léoville Poyferré
Pavillon de Léoville Poyferré
Les Fiefs de Lagrange 2. vin Lagrange
MARGAUX
Chateau Giscours 3.Cru Classé
Sichel, Famille Sichel
La Lagune
La Reserve d*Angludet, Sichel
Chateau Margaux
Chateau Brane Cantenac 2. Cru Classe
Chéteau Palmer 3. Cru Classé
GRAVES
Chateau Haut Brion 1. Cru Classé
Chéteau Haut Brion 1. Cru Classé
POMEROL
Duo de Conseillante 2. vin Chiteau La Conseillante

Chateau de la Conseillante
Chateau Certan de May
Chateau Gazin

Chateau Gazin

Chateau Petrus

ST.-EMILION

Chateau Petit Figeac
Chéteau Canon 1. Grand Cru Classé B

495

1600
1200

1200

795
1695
1600
1200
2500
3400
4600
5800

950
2200
5500
2500
2400
1800
3900
6500

11500
12500
13500
9800
9900

1395
8500
6500
DB MAGNUM 3995

850

1600

750

2600

MAGNUM 1800
17500

2200

6500

16500
14500

1600
2800
2200
1800
1800
48000

1200
2500
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2021

2020
2020

2020

2021
2021

2019
2019
2019

2022
2020

2019
2019

2018
2015

2019
2019

2020
2018
2020
2017
2018

2021
2019
2000
2020

2020
2018

2020
2019

2013

2019
2021

2018

2021
2020
2018

2011

FRANCE - BURGUNDY

Bourgogne Rouge, Faiveley

Bourgogne Rouge, Fabien Coche
Auxey-Duresses, Fabien Coche

Hautes-Cotes-de-Nuits, Bourgogne Rouge, Pierre Naigeon

Fixin, Mark Haisma
Gevrey Chambertin, Mark Haisma

Bourgogne Rouge" Vielles Vigne " , Maison Dieu
Bourgogne Rouge" Vielles Vigne " , Maison Dieu
Bourgogne Rouge, Lamarche

Chambolle-Musigny "Les Chardannes", Domaine Beaumont
Gevrey Chambertin " Vielles Vigne ", Domaine Beaumont

Saint Romain, Bellene
Aloxe-Corton, Rapet

Mortey-St.-Denis "Clos Solon", Domaine Bryczek
Marsannay, Mé¢o-Camuzet

Cote de Nuits Villages, Noellat
Vosne-Romanée, Noellat

Gevrey Chambertin, Arlaud

Gevrey Chambertin, Arlaud
Morey-St.-Denis " Aux Cheseaux ", Arlaud
Morey-St.-Denis " Aux Cheseaux ", Arlaud
Vosne-Romaneée " Aux Reas ", Arlaud

Beaune 1 er Cru, Clos de L ECU Monopole, Faiveley
Beaune 1 er Cru, Clos de L. ECU Monopole, Faiveley
Corton Grand Cru " Clos des Cortons ", Faiveley
Corton Perrieres, Grand Cru, Vincent Giradin

Gevrey Chambertin " L aulue " Ponsot
Chambolle-Musigny 1. Cru. " Charmes ", Ponsot

Bourgogne " Vielles Vignes ", Rion
Nuits-St-Georges,ler Cru Les Damodes, Rion

Nuits St-Georges 1. Cru " Clos de grand vignes ", Liger-Belair

FRANCE - RHONE

Cotes du Rhone, J.V Fleury

Cornas, Mark Haisma
Saint Joesph, Combier

Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Cuvee Reéservee, Pegau
Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Beaurenard
Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Chateau de Beaucastel

LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILON & PROVENCE

Domaine de Trevallon, Coteaux d'Aix-En-Provence

MAGNUM

750

725
885

680

1125
1850

850
1800
995

1300
1300

995
1200

995
1295

1200
2200

1495
1495
1795
1795
1995

1495
1495
1995
3600

2200
4400

595
1795

5995

425
1400

895

985
1295
1795

1495
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2021

2011

2011

2015

2015

2000

PORT & SWEET WINE
ITALY
Brachetto d*Acqui, San Maurizio, Italien

Moulin Touchais, Coteaux du Layon, Frankring
FRANCE

Sauternes, 1. Grand Cru Classé, Chiteau d'Yquem
Sauternes, Castelnau de Suduiraut

Chiteau Soucherie " Exeption ", Coteaux de Layon

PORTUGAL
Fronseca Vintage Port
GASTROSAFT
Rebal Blomme
Rebzl Hyldeblomst
Rebzl Hindbaer

520

870

8500

750

650

1500

365
365
365
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